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ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $154,340.07
Sub-total : ASSETS $154,340.07


Total : ASSETS $154,340.07
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $164,260.18


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $164,260.18
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($9,920.11)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($9,920.11)


Total : EQUITY $154,340.07


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $154,340.07


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL ELEMENTARY As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:14:06 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $102,204.96$12,123.63
Sub-total : REVENUE $12,123.63 $102,204.96


Total : INCOME $12,123.63 $102,204.96
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $112,125.07$42,917.45


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($42,917.45) ($112,125.07)
Total : EXPENSES ($42,917.45) ($112,125.07)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($30,793.82) ($9,920.11)


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS ALL ELEMENTARY For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:14:04 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $508,699.76
Sub-total : ASSETS $508,699.76


Total : ASSETS $508,699.76
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $496,259.74


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $496,259.74
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $12,440.02
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $12,440.02


Total : EQUITY $508,699.76


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $508,699.76


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL HIGH SCHOOL As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:19:56 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $1,324,451.93$53,000.37
Sub-total : REVENUE $53,000.37 $1,324,451.93


Total : INCOME $53,000.37 $1,324,451.93
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $1,309,833.72$160,430.89


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($160,430.89) ($1,309,833.72)
Total : EXPENSES ($160,430.89) ($1,309,833.72)
OTHER


OTHER
OTHER (-) $2,178.19$0.00


Sub-total : OTHER $0.00 ($2,178.19)
Total : OTHER $0.00 ($2,178.19)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($107,430.52) $12,440.02


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS ALL HIGH SCHOOL For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:19:55 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $385,213.36
Sub-total : ASSETS $385,213.36


Total : ASSETS $385,213.36
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $353,767.16


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $353,767.16
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $31,446.20
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $31,446.20


Total : EQUITY $385,213.36


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $385,213.36


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL MIDDLE SCHOOL As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:26:30 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $293,245.10$20,640.97
Sub-total : REVENUE $20,640.97 $293,245.10


Total : INCOME $20,640.97 $293,245.10
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $261,798.90$28,457.25


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($28,457.25) ($261,798.90)
Total : EXPENSES ($28,457.25) ($261,798.90)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($7,816.28) $31,446.20


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS ALL MIDDLE SCHOOL For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:26:28 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $29,425.46
Sub-total : ASSETS $29,425.46


Total : ASSETS $29,425.46
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $27,674.99


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $27,674.99
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $1,750.47
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,750.47


Total : EQUITY $29,425.46


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $29,425.46


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS BICKEL As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:33:10 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $6,983.20$1,114.42
Sub-total : REVENUE $1,114.42 $6,983.20


Total : INCOME $1,114.42 $6,983.20
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $5,232.73$1,403.70


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($1,403.70) ($5,232.73)
Total : EXPENSES ($1,403.70) ($5,232.73)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($289.28) $1,750.47


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS BICKEL For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:33:08 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $35,749.01
Sub-total : ASSETS $35,749.01


Total : ASSETS $35,749.01
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $32,042.92


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $32,042.92
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $3,706.09
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $3,706.09


Total : EQUITY $35,749.01


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $35,749.01


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS BRIDGE ACADEMY As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:39:49 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $5,394.01$0.00
Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $5,394.01


Total : INCOME $0.00 $5,394.01
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $1,687.92$294.35


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($294.35) ($1,687.92)
Total : EXPENSES ($294.35) ($1,687.92)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($294.35) $3,706.09


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS BRIDGE ACADEMY For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:39:48 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $211,944.94
Sub-total : ASSETS $211,944.94


Total : ASSETS $211,944.94
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $233,745.83


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $233,745.83
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($21,800.89)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($21,800.89)


Total : EQUITY $211,944.94


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $211,944.94


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS CANYON RIDGE As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:43:16 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $582,476.87$25,518.83
Sub-total : REVENUE $25,518.83 $582,476.87


Total : INCOME $25,518.83 $582,476.87
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $604,277.76$78,509.13


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($78,509.13) ($604,277.76)
Total : EXPENSES ($78,509.13) ($604,277.76)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($52,990.30) ($21,800.89)


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS CANYON RIDGE For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:43:14 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $10,797.93
Sub-total : ASSETS $10,797.93


Total : ASSETS $10,797.93
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $27,824.15


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $27,824.15
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($17,026.22)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($17,026.22)


Total : EQUITY $10,797.93


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $10,797.93


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS HARRISON As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:45:42 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $13,806.49$1,966.83
Sub-total : REVENUE $1,966.83 $13,806.49


Total : INCOME $1,966.83 $13,806.49
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $30,832.71$16,414.03


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($16,414.03) ($30,832.71)
Total : EXPENSES ($16,414.03) ($30,832.71)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($14,447.20) ($17,026.22)


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS HARRISON For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:45:40 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $19,275.36
Sub-total : ASSETS $19,275.36


Total : ASSETS $19,275.36
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $24,628.97


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $24,628.97
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($5,353.61)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($5,353.61)


Total : EQUITY $19,275.36


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $19,275.36


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS LINCOLN As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:47:19 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $18,665.37$0.00
Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $18,665.37


Total : INCOME $0.00 $18,665.37
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $24,018.98$5,084.83


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($5,084.83) ($24,018.98)
Total : EXPENSES ($5,084.83) ($24,018.98)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($5,084.83) ($5,353.61)


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS LINCOLN For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:47:17 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $16,106.31
Sub-total : ASSETS $16,106.31


Total : ASSETS $16,106.31
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $16,893.80


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $16,893.80
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($787.49)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($787.49)


Total : EQUITY $16,106.31


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $16,106.31


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS MAGIC VALLEY HIGH As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:50:28 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $9,488.00$1,146.42
Sub-total : REVENUE $1,146.42 $9,488.00


Total : INCOME $1,146.42 $9,488.00
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $10,275.49$6,808.57


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($6,808.57) ($10,275.49)
Total : EXPENSES ($6,808.57) ($10,275.49)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($5,662.15) ($787.49)


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS MAGIC VALLEY HIGH For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:50:27 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $10,478.95
Sub-total : ASSETS $10,478.95


Total : ASSETS $10,478.95
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $9,021.03


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $9,021.03
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $1,457.92
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,457.92


Total : EQUITY $10,478.95


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $10,478.95


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS MORNINGSIDE As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:56:31 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $7,019.04$25.00
Sub-total : REVENUE $25.00 $7,019.04


Total : INCOME $25.00 $7,019.04
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $5,561.12$822.13


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($822.13) ($5,561.12)
Total : EXPENSES ($822.13) ($5,561.12)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($797.13) $1,457.92


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS MORNINGSIDE For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 4:56:29 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $223,961.68
Sub-total : ASSETS $223,961.68


Total : ASSETS $223,961.68
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $201,981.69


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $201,981.69
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $21,979.99
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $21,979.99


Total : EQUITY $223,961.68


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $223,961.68


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS O'LEARY As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:01:26 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $150,842.72$7,286.10
Sub-total : REVENUE $7,286.10 $150,842.72


Total : INCOME $7,286.10 $150,842.72
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $128,862.73$11,375.29


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($11,375.29) ($128,862.73)
Total : EXPENSES ($11,375.29) ($128,862.73)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($4,089.19) $21,979.99


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS O'LEARY For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:01:24 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $12,614.89
Sub-total : ASSETS $12,614.89


Total : ASSETS $12,614.89
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $12,959.17


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $12,959.17
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($344.28)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($344.28)


Total : EQUITY $12,614.89


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $12,614.89


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS OREGON TRAIL As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:04:11 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $7,396.99$0.00
Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $7,396.99


Total : INCOME $0.00 $7,396.99
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $7,741.27$2,446.31


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($2,446.31) ($7,741.27)
Total : EXPENSES ($2,446.31) ($7,741.27)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($2,446.31) ($344.28)


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS OREGON TRAIL For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:04:09 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $38,078.45
Sub-total : ASSETS $38,078.45


Total : ASSETS $38,078.45
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $44,583.05


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $44,583.05
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($6,504.60)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($6,504.60)


Total : EQUITY $38,078.45


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $38,078.45


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS PERRINE As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:07:10 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $9,973.65$4,220.91
Sub-total : REVENUE $4,220.91 $9,973.65


Total : INCOME $4,220.91 $9,973.65
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $16,478.25$9,372.46


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($9,372.46) ($16,478.25)
Total : EXPENSES ($9,372.46) ($16,478.25)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($5,151.55) ($6,504.60)


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS PERRINE For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:07:09 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $7,026.89
Sub-total : ASSETS $7,026.89


Total : ASSETS $7,026.89
EQUITY


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $7,026.89


Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $7,026.89
Total : EQUITY $7,026.89


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $7,026.89


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS PILLAR FALLS As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:10:17 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $12,718.07$0.00
Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $12,718.07


Total : INCOME $0.00 $12,718.07
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $5,691.18$3,008.92


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($3,008.92) ($5,691.18)
Total : EXPENSES ($3,008.92) ($5,691.18)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($3,008.92) $7,026.89


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS PILLAR FALLS For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:10:15 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $10,562.87
Sub-total : ASSETS $10,562.87


Total : ASSETS $10,562.87
EQUITY


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $10,562.87


Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $10,562.87
Total : EQUITY $10,562.87


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $10,562.87


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ROCK CREEK As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:14:45 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $18,382.65$3,780.00
Sub-total : REVENUE $3,780.00 $18,382.65


Total : INCOME $3,780.00 $18,382.65
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $7,819.78$3,049.64


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($3,049.64) ($7,819.78)
Total : EXPENSES ($3,049.64) ($7,819.78)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $730.36 $10,562.87


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS ROCK CREEK For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:14:44 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $16,079.27
Sub-total : ASSETS $16,079.27


Total : ASSETS $16,079.27
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $17,568.82


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $17,568.82
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($1,489.55)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,489.55)


Total : EQUITY $16,079.27


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $16,079.27


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS SAWTOOTH As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:16:48 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $7,259.50$1,016.47
Sub-total : REVENUE $1,016.47 $7,259.50


Total : INCOME $1,016.47 $7,259.50
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $8,749.05$1,315.43


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($1,315.43) ($8,749.05)
Total : EXPENSES ($1,315.43) ($8,749.05)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($298.96) ($1,489.55)


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS SAWTOOTH For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:16:46 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $125,502.67
Sub-total : ASSETS $125,502.67


Total : ASSETS $125,502.67
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $119,742.55


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $119,742.55
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $5,760.12
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $5,760.12


Total : EQUITY $125,502.67


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $125,502.67


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ROBERT STUART As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:12:56 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $137,008.37$13,354.87
Sub-total : REVENUE $13,354.87 $137,008.37


Total : INCOME $13,354.87 $137,008.37
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $131,248.25$16,787.61


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($16,787.61) ($131,248.25)
Total : EXPENSES ($16,787.61) ($131,248.25)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($3,432.74) $5,760.12


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS ROBERT STUART For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:12:54 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








ASSETS
ASSETS


ASSETS (+) $280,648.51
Sub-total : ASSETS $280,648.51


Total : ASSETS $280,648.51
EQUITY


FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $245,620.11


Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $245,620.11
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $35,028.40
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $35,028.40


Total : EQUITY $280,648.51


End of Report


Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $280,648.51


Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS TWIN FALLS HIGH As of 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:19:10 PM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Balance Sheet








INCOME
REVENUE


REVENUE (+) $732,487.06$26,335.12
Sub-total : REVENUE $26,335.12 $732,487.06


Total : INCOME $26,335.12 $732,487.06
EXPENSES


EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $695,280.47$75,113.19


Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($75,113.19) ($695,280.47)
Total : EXPENSES ($75,113.19) ($695,280.47)
OTHER


OTHER
OTHER (-) $2,178.19$0.00


Sub-total : OTHER $0.00 ($2,178.19)
Total : OTHER $0.00 ($2,178.19)


End of Report


NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($48,778.07) $35,028.40


Twin Falls School District 411


06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 Year To Date


SCHOOL REPORTS TWIN FALLS HIGH For the Period 06/01/2017 through 06/30/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017


Printed: 07/06/2017 5:19:08 PM rptGLOperatingStatementReport: 2017.2.06 Page: 1
Operating Statement








TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
SCHOOL FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 30 
JUNE 2017 


Combined Elementary Financial Statements 
Combined Middle School Financial Statements 
Combined High School Financial Statements 
Bickel Elementary Financial Statements
Harrison Elementary Financial Statements
IB Perrine Elementary Financial Statements 
Lincoln Elementary Financial Statements 
Morningside Elementary Financial Statements 
Oregon Trail Elementary Financial Statements
Pillar Falls Elementary Financial Statements
Rock Creek Elementary Financial Statements
Sawtooth Elementary Financial Statements 
Bridge Academy Financial Statements
Vera C. O'Leary Middle School Financial Statements 
Robert Stuart Middle School Financial Statements 
Canyon Ridge High School Financial Statements 
Magic Valley High School Financial Statements 
Twin Falls High School Financial Statements
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